506937066 10/22/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6983904

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ONE HALF (50%) OF RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DOUGLAS M. OKUNIEWICZ	08/17/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIM MANAGEMENT, INC.
Street Address:	5100 RIVERBEND AVENUE
City:	POST FALLS
State/Country:	IDAHO
Postal Code:	83854

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16580280

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (256)517-5285

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 256-517-5126

Email: wbabcock@bradley.com

Correspondent Name: RYAN J. LETSON

Address Line 1: 200 CLINTON AVE. WEST

Address Line 2: SUITE 900

Address Line 4: HUNTSVILLE, ALABAMA 35801

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0A9658-401001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN J. LETSON
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan J. Letson/
DATE SIGNED:	10/22/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment#page1.tif source=assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 506937066 REEL: 057890 FRAME: 0618

ASSIGNMENT

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION,

The receipt of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, the undersigned does hereby agree to assign and does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto AIM Management, Inc. ("Assignee), a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Nevada, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, one half (50%) of his right, title and interest, for all countries in and to certain patent patents and inventions relating to the United States patents and applications:

SEE SCHEDULE A ATTACHED HERETO

I/We covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto signed on the day and year set forth below.

Mi	X-17. 10-
Inventor (signature)	DATE
Douglas M. Okuniewicz (Inventor's Typed Name)	
STATE OF INAHO) SS	
COUNTY OF KOOTENAM)	
M. Okume wice who is personally know:	, 2015, before me personally came the above named Douglas n or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same ssignment, and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of ses therein set forth.
on Sections	(lande la
Carried World	NOTARY PUBLIC
PUBLIC	My Commission Expires: 0CT. 23,200

PATENT REEL: 057890 FRAME: 0619

SCHEDULE A

Patent No.	Issue Date	Title
6,585,589	07/01/2003	Lottery Game/Gaming Device Interface
6,840,860	01/11/2005	Printing and Dispensing Bonusing System for Gaming Devices
7,871,325	01/18/2011	Means for Generating a Supplement Bonus for an Electronic Gaming Device
7,922,577	04/12/2011	Printing and Dispensing Bonusing System for Gaming Devices
7,985,129	07/26/2011	Co-Located Lottery Game for a Gaming Device
8,337,309	12/25/2012	Data Based Awards for an Electronic Gaming Device
8,562,431	10/22/2013	An Improved Gaming Device and Secure Interface
8,628,411	01/14/2014	Generating a Supplemental Output for a Slot Machine
8,821,246	09/02/2014	An Improved Co-Located Lottery Game for a Gaming Device
8,986,105	03/24/2015	Supplemental Bonusing System for an Electronic Gaming Device
9,070,260	06/30/2015	Generating Alternative Gaming Device Outputs

Application No.

reproductive.
10388819
11033920
11057801
11057499
13726295
14059179
14667083
14153715

PATENT REEL: 057890 FRAME: 0620

RECORDED: 10/22/2021